
Team First Surname Mobile Email

6-1's Rachel Flynn 0424 839 040 rachel.flynn@aldi.com.au

Jessica Woods 0401 281 863 jessica.heterick@hotmail.com

6-2's Krystal Wilson 0488 071 547 krystalwilson555@hotmail.com

6-3's Glendale Daban 0420 307 367 glendaledaban@hotmail.com

6-3'S Hayley Mullen 0405 114 973 hayleymullen@icloud.com

6-4's Amanda Caruana 0432 469 499 a.mason1405@gmail.com

6-5's Macayla Brown 0466 677 912 macaylacatherine@gmail.com

6-6's Jessika Tong 0452 365 411 jessikatong19@gmail.com

7-1's Jessica Bragg 0411 027 798 jess.murphy@hotmail.com

7-2's Jessica Johnson 0477 761 617 jessemmajohnson@gmail.com

7-3's Paul Wheadon 0426 207 285 paul@automotivepartswholesaler.com.au

7-4's Kirsty Greentree 0421 776 577 kirsty.greentree@gmail.com

CassandraHayes 0419 573 481 cassandrahayes@hotmail.com

Danielle McCann 0408 759 558 daniellemccann12@gmail.com

7-5's Alisha Benson 0431 134 188 alisha.benson@hotmail.com

7-6's Mathew Williams 0422 924 419 mathew4147@hotmail.com

8-1's Tarnya Major 0405 749 477 tarnya_louese@hotmail.com

8-2's Rebecca Cropper 0401 340 633 rebecca.cropper1@outlook.com

8-3's Shannon Scott 0452 479 659 shannons.1978@live.com.au

8-4's Jody O'Brien 0404 489 093 jodyfraser@me.com

8-5's Dana Broos 0413 078 331 7384@live.com.au

Rebecca Kilpatrick 0414 403 609 bec.jared@hotmail.com

8-6's Jason Smith 0411 397 523 jsmitty85@live.com.au

8-6's Alana Amith 0401 609 127 alana_smith280286@yahoo.com.au

9-1's Melissa Howden 0410 445 793 mhowden.brothers@gmail.com

9-2's Charissa Bellingham 0415 476 312 thebellingham@bigpond.com

9-3's Amy Beveridge 0416 263 027 amybeveridge@outlook.com

Megan Dunlop 0481 734 574 megan_madison@hotmail.com

9-4's Audrey Thomas 0414 139 266 Asthomasp4@gmail.com

10-1's Ashleigh McNaught 0478 828 084 ashleigh.mcnaught01@gmail.com

10-2's Kerby Bruest 0410 530 459 kerby01@bigpond.com

10-3's Kristal Wilson 0488 071 547 krystalwilson555@hotmail.com

Kayla Pethybridge 0477 084 550 kaylapethybridge2010@gmail.com

11-1's Kisha Watene 0452 224 554 makisheawatene@gmail.com

11-2's Kylie Thornton 0431 037 600 kylie.thornton@hotmail.com.au

11-3's Shane Lanham 0477 177 196 lanham.shane@icloud.com

12-1's Kristal Reardon 0423 986 712 kristalreardon@yahoo.com.au

12-2's Renee Bell 0438 365 748 rbell2883@gmail.com

12-3's Jenna Harrison 0401 412 297 jennnaharrison@gmail.com

12-4's Tanya Rolls 0414 500 945 tanya.rolls.tr@gmail.com

13-1's Amy Breit 0450 251 442 princessmaree84@hotmail.com

13-2's Anthony Cartwright 0421 351 783 cartwright89anthony@gmail.com

13 Girls Emma Raven 0404 116 226 emmaraven@live.com.au

Emma Crocker 0437 520 504 emma.bedwell@hotmail.com

14-1's Kerby Bruest 0410 530 459 kerby01@bigpond.com

14-2's Rebecca Goncalves 0427 244 436 rgoncalves@somersetprivate.com.au

14-3's Pani Tepaki 0410 581 783 pani_tepaki@hotmail.com

14-4's Rebecca Holloway 0410 950 726 rholloway87@hotmail.com

Danielle Ball 0403 677 905 danielle@resolvensqw.com.au

15-1's Laiani Jones 0437 453 217 laiani_marie@hotmail.com

Crystal Lorraine 0423 520 730 crystal.lorraine82@hotmail.com
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15-2's Rebecca McCracken 0438 253 571 beccymccracken@gmail.com

15 Girls Amanda Bond 0412 403 482 amandabond80@gmail.com

16-1's Shaun Goncalves 0422 648 339 sgoncalves@lamblowe.com.au

16-2's Hayley Laing 0404 036 433 Laing.hayley@yahoo.com

17-1's Emma Raven 0404 116 226 emmaraven@live.com.au

19-1's Melissa Howden 0410 445 793 mhowden.brothers@gmail.com

Open Men Pani Tepaki 0410 581 783 pani_tepaki@hotmail.com

Sydney Shield Hanna Moore 0431 612 958 hannah.moore2@outlook.com
Ron Massey Cup Kylie Neville 0407 905 449 kylie.neville@transport.nsw.gov.au

Try Time Nola Costa 0458 711 950 two6heavy@bigpond.com


